PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4423714

SUBMISSION TYPE:		CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEY	ANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the NAME previously recorded on Reel 0 hereby confirms the ASSIGNOR NAM INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY CORPO INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY, INC	21590 Frame 0089. Assignor(s) 1E SHOULD READ: BELLSOUTH
CONVEYING PARTY	ΔΑΤΑ		
		Name	Execution Date
BELLSOUTH INTELLE	CTUAL PROPI	ERTY CORPORATION	04/27/2007
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ		
Name:	AT&T INTEL	LECTUAL PROPERTY, INC.	
Street Address:	6500 RIVER	R PLACE BLVD.	
City:	AUSTIN		
State/Country:	TEXAS		
Postal Code:	78730		
PROPERTY NUMBER		Number	
Application Number:	1121	0187	
CORRESPONDENCE	ΠΑΤΑ		
Fax Number:)542-2283	
Correspondence will	(732) be sent to the)542-2283 <i>e-mail address first; if that is unsuc</i> hat is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi	
Correspondence will	(732) be sent to the f provided; if th	e-mail address first; if that is unsuc	
<i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email:	(732) be sent to the f provided; if t i 7325 khun	e-mail address first; if that is unsuce hat is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi 422280 Iter@trbklaw.com	
Correspondence will using a fax number, in Phone: Email: Correspondent Name	(732) be sent to the f provided; if th 7325 khun : AT&	e-mail address first; if that is unsuc hat is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi 422280 iter@trbklaw.com T LEGAL DEPARTMENT - TRBK	
Correspondence will using a fax number, in Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	(732) be sent to the f provided; if ti 7325 khun : AT& ONE	e-mail address first; if that is unsuce hat is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi 5422280 Iter@trbklaw.com T LEGAL DEPARTMENT - TRBK AT&T WAY	
Correspondence will using a fax number, in Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	(732) be sent to the f provided; if th 7325 khun : AT& ONE ROC	e-mail address first; if that is unsuce hat is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi 422280 Iter@trbklaw.com T LEGAL DEPARTMENT - TRBK AT&T WAY	
Correspondence will using a fax number, in Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	(732) be sent to the f provided; if th 7325 khun : AT& ONE ROC	e-mail address first; if that is unsuce hat is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi 5422280 Iter@trbklaw.com T LEGAL DEPARTMENT - TRBK AT&T WAY	
Correspondence will using a fax number, in Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	(732) be sent to the f provided; if ti 7325 khun : AT& ONE ROC BED	e-mail address first; if that is unsuce hat is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi 422280 Iter@trbklaw.com T LEGAL DEPARTMENT - TRBK AT&T WAY	

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KIRSTEN HUNTER
SIGNATURE:	/Kirsten Hunter/
DATE SIGNED:	05/20/2017
Total Attachments: 2	

source=02414CON1_CorrectiveAssn1_BIPCO_ATTIPInc#page1.tif source=02414CON1_CorrectiveAssn1_BIPCO_ATTIPInc#page3.tif

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 08/08) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 9/30/2(United States Patent and Trademark O
	528
	ase record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(les)	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
	Name:AT&T Delaware Intellectual Property, Inc
BellSouth Intellectual Property Corporation (Changed To)	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🔀 Yes 🔛 I	
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 624 Market Street
Execution Date(s)4/27/07; 7/27/07; 11/01/07	- Suite 901
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement X Change of Name	City: <u>Wilmington</u>
Joint Research Agreement	State:Delaware
Government Interest Assignment	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: United States of America Zip:19801
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application or patent number(s):	s document is being filed together with a new application
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
See Attached	See Attached
Additional numbers	I attached? ⊠Yes ∏No
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	
	16. Lotal number of applications and patents
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>36</u>
concerning document should be mailed: Name. <u>Weinick & Associates, LLC</u>	involved: <u>38</u>
Name:Weinick & Associates, LLC	
	Involved: <u>35</u> 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ <u>1.520.00</u>
Name <u>Weinick & Associates, LLC</u> Internal Address:	Involved: 35 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$1.520.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Name:Weinick & Associates, LLC	Involved: <u>35</u> 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ <u>1.520.00</u> Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
Name <u>Weinick & Associates, LLC</u> Internal Address:	Involved: <u>35</u> 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ <u>1.520.00</u> Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
Name. <u>Weinick & Associates, LLC</u> Internal Address:	Involved: 35 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$1.520.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account X Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting tit)
Name:Weinick & Associates, LLC Internal Address: Street Address:615 West Mount Pleasant Avenue City: Livingston State:New Jersey Zip:07039	Involved: <u>35</u> 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ <u>1.520.00</u> Authorized to be charged to deposit account X Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting till B. Payment Information
Name:Weinick & Associates, LLC Internal Address:	Involved: 35 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$1.520.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account X Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting till 8. Payment Information Deposit Account Number
Name: <u>Weinick & Associates, LLC</u> Internal Address:	Involved: <u>36</u> 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ <u>1.520.00</u> Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting til B. Payment Information Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name
Name:Weinick & Associates, LLC Internal Address: Street Address:615 West Mount Pleasant Avenue City: Livingston State:New Jersey Phone Number:(973) 533-1616 Fax Number: (973) 533-1616 Email Address: Iweinick@weinicklaw.com	Involved: 36 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$1.520.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account X Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting till 8. Payment Information Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name 81. E(1) 4821
Name: Weinick & Associates, LLC Internal Address:	Involved: 38 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$1.520.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account X Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting till 8. Payment Information Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name 89726/2008 DBYRNE 90000034 1130 01 FC: 8021 September 25, 2008
Name:Weinick & Associates, LLC Internal Address: Street Address:615 West Mount Pleasant Avenue City: Livingston State:New Jersey Phone Number:(973) 533-1616 Fax Number: (973) 533-1616 Email Address: Iweinick@weinicklaw.com	Involved: 38 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$1.520.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account X Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting tit 8. Payment Information Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name 8726/2008 DBYRNE 90000034 1138:

PAGE 2/7 * RCVD AT 9/25/2008 4:17:28 PM [Eastern Daylight Time] * SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-6/10 * DNIS:2709906 * CSID:9735331188 * DURATION (mm-ss):01-14

PATENT REEL: 023630 FRAME:03089

Delaware

Page 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "BELLSOUTH INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY CORPORATION", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "BELLSOUTH INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY CORPORATION" TO "AT&T INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2007, AT 11:39 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

2929720 8100 -070487259



sta We

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 5631074

DATE: 04-27-07

PAGE 4/7 * RCVD AT 9/25/2008 4:17:28 PM [Eastern Daylight Time] * SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-6/10 * DNIS:2709906 * CSID:9735331188 * DURATION (mm-ss):01-14

PATENT REEL: 024630 FRAME:03081

RECORDED: 05/20/2017